| TO DIED ONTRY TO CLAND WILL After call list to CE.  ISPUED AUTHORITY TO CLAND WILL Authorisation To Act:  Release Votable.  Fire Partier Office Votable CLAND  Fire Partier Office Votable CLAND  Fire Partier Office Votable CLAND  Fire Partier Office CLAND  Fire Partier Office CLAND  Fire Partier Office CLAND  Fire Payment Breakdown Form.  Fire Payment Breakdown For |  | MA Barrier   | ADOL   | GNMENT   |   |       |
|--|--|--|--|--|---|-------|
| Pre-angle / CCU   FTE  Internet Vehicle No.   SCE 4566 45656   See   | Surveyor:  | W ATTICA S   | DOI:   | 21710  | District Total a  |       |
| Name of busined    Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of busined   Name of Accident   Nam | Pre-assign / CCI   | OUL 3  | 8040   |  | Registered to 1 minutes 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  | -     |
| Insured Tel No.  Excess See II. SS  DOA: 1V9 788   Place of Accident: CIP IMAN Budge   Model  If forwer die owner?  If NO, Driver Name / Age: OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO.  Insured Liability: No. 7TP G | Insured Vehicle N  | ic scu 1   | 08 9   | Claim No.  | 5664365455G   |       |
| Insured Tel No.  Excess Sci 1.58  D.O.A. 17/9/2018  Place of Accident:  If driver the owner?  If () NO.) Nature of Accident:  If NO. Driver Nature   Age:  Driver Tel No.  If NO. Driver Nature   Age:  Driver Tel No.  If No. Driver Nature   Age:  Driver Tel No.  Insured Liability:  WSP.  WSP.  WSP.  WSP.  WSP.  WSP.  WSP.  Tel:  Liability:  L | Name of insured  | Sna  | Wee Hong   | Policy No.   | 17000 69344   |       |
| Excess Sec II :SS  Is driver the owner?  If NO, Driver Name / Age:  Driver Yel No:  (VAL YE / NO)  Insured Liability:  If NO, Driver Name / Age:  Driver Yel No:  (VAL YE / NO)  Insured Liability:  Insured  | Insured Tel No.  |  | HD 9781581   |  | marda 3   |       |
| Is driver the owner?  If NO, Driver Name / Age:    Driver Pet No:  | Excess Sec II :S3  |  |  |  | CIP Rend of hadely For-   | 1/2   |
| Driver Name / Age :  | Is driver the owns   | r) (PB (NO)  |  | rase of receipt  | TI BAIN- DENTE CON  | la tr |
| Driver Tel No.:  (VAL CAL / NO.)  Instruct Liability: % Final 7 Yes / No.  SCJ SYML  District Work  WSP. Tel. Liability: RMGS.  Date! Time  Date! Time  STAGE  STAGE  Mono-Reporting in (Int)  Non-Reporting in (Int)  Non-Repo | If NO. Driver No   | -  | S. Million G. D. Completing  | Of Ota Benon   |   | _     |
| DISSES. WSP. Hold W6 WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date Time  STAGE  DATE / PIC Non-Reporting in (14T Non-Reporting in (14T Non-Reporting in (14T) Non-Reporting in (14T |  | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O | (VIL: YES / NO.)   |  | ~   |       |
| Tel: Tel: Liability: L | SCJ 822  | K -  |  | and the same same  | - IN EMALT 151/10   | -     |
| Tel: Tel: Liability: Liability: RAKS:  Date/Time  Date/Time  Date/Time  STAGE  STAGE  DATE/PIC  Non-Reporting in (1ah)  Non-Report in (1ah)  Non-Reporting in (1ah)  Non-Repor | -  |  |  |  |   |       |
| Date/Time    STAGE   DATE/PIC   New-Reporting liv (147)   New-Reportin | WSP: HoUL<br>Tel:<br>Liability:  | WSP<br>Tel:<br>Liabi   | nity:  | WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Lisbility:   | WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Liability:  |       |
| Non-Reporting Itr (187)    This   Col   All   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O  | Date/Time  |  |  |  |   |       |
| Non-Reporting It (181) Non-Reporting to (181) | 10/4   | CHICADAN S   | es es  |  | STAGE DATE/PIC  | C     |
| TINESTER   THE PROPERTY   THE PROP   | UK (1  | 11/4 Bags.   | 100010100  | 4 -127 - 1   | Non-Reporting lir (1st)   |       |
| Call Off  PINALITY  PINALI | CAIC   | 3 ch 196 h - CA(VI   | WALL LESS WITH A   | DUA: 416 7005  | Non-Reporting ltr (Final):  |       |
| After call lit to Oi: OS ON OI. OS OI |  | Indentity on the officer   |  |  |   |       |
| Detumentation Check Lier: Handler Typist  TO DI TO NOTIFY TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK. Neutronistion In (if sno-pickep)  TO DI TO NOTIFY TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK. Neutronistion To Acc.  INCOME. TO DISTRIPT TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK.  TO DI TO NOTIFY TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK.  TO DI TO NOTIFY TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK.  TO DI TO NOTIFY TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK.  TO DI TO NOTIFY TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK.  TO DI TO NOTIFY TO CLANUL UNDER SET OF PARK.  TO DISTRIPT.  BOND PARK.  TO DISTRIPT.  BOND PARK.  B |  | mental trist (TEV)   |  |  |   |       |
| TO OID DOTHY TO CLANUL Y NCD Authorisation To Acc.    Content   Co |  |  |  |  |   |       |
| TO SI DO ROTHY TY CLAIM 4 NCD Authorisation To Act:    1690185   | Dalaa la   | - PHINACERO  | DI 25-114  |  | After call lir to Ol. OSOANG - UC<br>Documentation Check List: Handler Typis  | it    |
| Reference   Residence   Resi   | Plagleo  | - FUR SANFON   |  |  | After call lir to 03: 05 04 19 - Uc<br>Documentation Check List: Handler Typis<br>Notification lir (if non-pickup)  | t     |
| Solve   Lot   Part   Time   Confirm with   Confirm by:   Car Remail Invoice   Confirm with   Confirm   C   | Placleo  | - FUR BANKON   | thos. senio ustro  | ITE OF SCHALL  | After call lir to O3: O3 O4 (9 - Uc) Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of:   | it.   |
| Solis (101)  Solis (101)  To close  The code (100)  The code (100) | Pilpoleo   | LO OI DO O  LO OI DO O  LO OI DO O   | those senso ustre<br>notify to cland   | the of employ  | After call lir to 03: OS OA 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to 01: Authorisation To Ast   | it .  |
| LTA / GHA :   Medical Bill:  | Placleo  | - PHINAUTHED  -  | thos. Send upto<br>notify to claim<br>other poposing a   | the of employ  | After call lir to C3: O5 04 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to C1: Authorisation To Asz Release Voucher: Final Papair Bill:   |       |
| Medical Bill:   PIR:   Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD   |  | - HILE THURWAY TO OI TO O IGNORY THE REPLIED.  | Phos. Opinio upto<br>Notiny TP chance<br>other porsound ca<br>ck prom to   | the property of pr | After call lir to Ol: OS OA (Q - Uc) Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Papair Bill: Car Rental Involve:  | it .  |
| Mandate/Reject Instruction   LOD   |  | - HINNEYED  - HINNEYED  - HOW FAVIOUS  - TO OI TO O  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO MEEDING  | Phos. Opinio upto<br>Notiny TP chance<br>other porsound ca<br>ck prom to   | the property of pr | After call lir to 03: OS OA 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to 05: Authorisation To Act Release Votscher Final Repair Bill: Car Remai Involce: Towang Involce   |       |
| LOD  |  | - HINNEYED  - HINNEYED  - HOW FAVIOUS  - TO OI TO O  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO MEEDING  | Phos. Opinio upto<br>Notiny TP chance<br>other porsound ca<br>ck prom to   | the property of pr | After call lir to O3: O3 O4 (9 - Uc) Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to O5: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Papair Bill: Car Remai Invoice: Towing Invoice  |       |
| Payment Breakdown Form   |  | - HINNEYED  - HINNEYED  - HOW FAVIOUS  - TO OI TO O  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO MEEDING  | Phos. Opinio upto<br>Notiny TP chance<br>other porsound ca<br>ck prom to   | the property of pr | After call lir to O3: O5 O4 (9 - Uc) Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to O1: Authorisation To Ast Release Voucher: Final Pepsir Bill: Car Remai Invoice: Towing lovoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:   | st    |
|  |  | - HINNEYED  - HINNEYED  - HOW FAVIOUS  - TO OI TO O  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO REPUBLIC  - TO MEEDING  | Phos. Opinio upto<br>Notiny TP chance<br>other porsound ca<br>ck prom to   | the property of pr | After call lir to Ol: OS OA (Q - Uc) Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Popule Bill: Car Remai Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:  | st    |
| Confirm   Conf   |  | - HINNERD  - HINNERD  - HINNERD  - HONE  - HON | PHOD. OPIND UPTO<br>NOTIFY TO CLANUL<br>PTILL PURSUING CL<br>LK PROUL TO<br>LK PROUL TO  | HE SEPORT  | After call lir to Ol: OS OA 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Votable: Final Pepair Bill: Car Remai Involce: Towing Involce LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: Pik: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD   | st    |
| ALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:   | 50/10/1020   | - HINTERD  | PHOD. DENIED LETTER NOTIFY TO CHANGE OF TO CHOMING CO  | THE SERVICE  | After call lir to Ol. OS OA 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Papair Bill: Car Remal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: Pir: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form  | st    |
| AL SETTLEMENT   Date/Time   Confirm with   Email   Call  | 50/00/1070   | Thus phylodis  Thus phylodis  To on to o  IGOUGE.  TO CLOSE.  TO CLOSE.  | PHOD. DENIED LETTER NOTIFY TO CHANGE OF TO CHOMING CO  | THE SERVICE  | After call lir to Ol. OS ON 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Ast Release Voucher Final Papeir Bill: Car Remal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: Pire: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos:   | st    |
| Liability:   56  | 50/00/1070  LIMINARY ADVICE  | - PHINATERD  - PHINATERD  - PHINATERD  - PHINATERD  - PROJECT  - TO OLOSE.  - TO OLOSE.  - DIETIME: 18/1/10  | Sent By: 14  | THE SEPONOT  | After call lir to Ol: OS OA (Q - Use) Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Pepair Bill: Car Rental Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others:  | st .  |
| CO   | LIMINARY ADVICE  | THUE PATIENT  TO STONE  TO STONE  TO STONE  TO STONE  TO CLOSE  DitterTime:  PSS 1,100.00  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  3 days) Reduction: 7  | HE SEPORT  | After call lir to Ol: OS OA 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Ast Release Votacher Final Repair Bill: Car Remai Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:   | st.   |
| Of Rental (LOR):   SS  | LIMINARY ADVICT  | - PHINATERD  - PHINATERD  - PHINATERD  - PROOF  - TO OI TO 0  - IGNUES.  - TO REPUED.  - TO CLOSE.  - Date/Time:  - SS 1,100.00 (  Date/Time:  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with  | THE SERVICE  | After call lir to Ol. OS OA 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Ast Release Votacher Final Repair Bill: Car Remal Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: Pir: Mandate/Reject Instruction LQD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Hmail Call   | st    |
| Of Use (LOU):   S5 - (S  | LIMINARY ADVICE  | THUE PATHETINE  TO OI TO O  IGNORES.  TO OI TO O  IGNORES.  TO PERPURP O  FUNDIT TO AN  TO CLOSE.  Date/Time:  SS 1,100.00 (  Date/Time:  (Agree)  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with  | THE SERVICE  | After call lir to Ol. OS ON 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Papair Bill: Car Remal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Hmail Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  |       |
| Continue (LOI):   S5   | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  ir Cost: Y  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  ir Cost:  | THE PANEOUS  TO OI TO 0  IGNORS.  TO OI TO 0  IGNORS.  TO CLOSE.  Date/Time:  SS 1,100.00 (  Date/Time:  (Ajirce)  55 —  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  BOLA S/N No.;  | THE SERVICE  | After call lir to Ol. OS ON 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Papair Bill: Car Remal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Hmail Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  |       |
| LOU enly   | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  fr Cost: Y    ALIZATION    AL | THUE PATIENT TO PROVE TO OI TO 0 IGNORY TO OLOSE TO CLOSE Date/Time: PSS 1,100.00 ( Date/Time: SS - ( Agree SS - (   | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Assessed BOLA S/N No.;   | THE SERVICE  | After call lir to Ol. OS ON 19 - U.C.  Documentation Check List: Handler Typis  Notification lir (if non-pickup)  After call lir to Ol.  Authorisation To Acz  Seleasa Votacher  Final Papair Bill:  Car Remal Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  Pir:  Mundate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Hmill Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  COL VENDROUD TO PAPAC   |       |
| Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle   | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION for Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability: for Gental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI):   | THUE PATIENTS TO OT TO OT ISONES. TO OT TO OT ISONES. TO OT TO OT ISONES. TO OLOSE.  The Carly (app ph | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  days)  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.;   | THE SERVICE  | After call lir to O3: O3 O4 19 - Uc  Documentation Check List: Handler Typis  Notification lir (if non-pickup)  After call lir to O5:  Authorisation To Acz  Release Votacher  Final Papair Bill:  Car Remal Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  Pir:  Mundate/Reject Instruction  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Hmail Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Asz. Lin:  CO1 VANDROND TO PAPAC   |       |
| Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle   | LIMINARY ADVICE ALIZATION is Cost:  Liability: is Cost: of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): otily LOU only  | THE PROPERTY OF PR | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  days)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  | HE STAND  WHIN  WESTONOT  TA   | After call lir to O3: O3 O4 19 - Uc  Documentation Check List: Handler Typis  Notification lir (if non-pickup)  After call lir to O5:  Authorisation To Acz  Release Votacher  Final Papair Bill:  Car Remal Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  Pir:  Mundate/Reject Instruction  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Hmail Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Asz. Lin:  CO1 VANDROND TO PAPAC   |       |
| Cost   S5  | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  ir Cost: Y  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  ir Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOI):  only LOU onl  LTA Search   | PHINATERD  TO DI TO DI  IGNUES.  TO DI TO DI  IGNUES.  TO DI TO DI  IGNUES.  TO CLOSE.  THE TIME:  DINTOTIME:  SS 1,100.00 ( DISTOTIME:  SS - (S  SS - (S  SS - (S)  LOR + LOU   I   | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  days)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  Adys)  | HE STAND  WHIN  WESTONOT  TA   | After call lir to O3 O3 O4 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to O5 Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Papair Bill: Car Remal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Confirm by: Hinsill Call If NO of B 28, Ass. Lin: CO1 VANDENDED TO PAPAC   |       |
| SS   | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION ir Cost: Y AL SETTLEMENT  Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI):  | PHINATERD  THUE PHINEUM TO PROVE TO OI TO 0 IGNORE.  TO OI TO 0 IGNORE.  TO CLOSE.  THE PHINE DISTITUTE:  SS 1,100.00 ( DISTITUTE: SS - (S SS  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Adays)   | TA   | After call lir to O3 O3 O4 19 - Uc  Documentation Check List: Handler Typis  Notification lir (if non-pickup)  After call lir to O5  Authorisation To Act  Release Voucher  Final Papair Bill:  Car Remal Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  Pire:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Continu by:  Himill Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  CO1 Leb blobb To PAPA  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle                      | )     |
| AL PAYMENT Date/Time Confirm with: Email Call  1: S\$ - Name 1: -  2: (Strike if N.A.)   | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  ir Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  ir Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOI):   | PHINATERD  THE PROJECT TO OI TO 0  IGNORS.  TO OI TO 0  IGNORS.  TO CLOSE.  Date/Time:  SS (S  SS (S  LOR + LOU ]  SS SS (S  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Adays)   | TA  THE STATE OF T | After call lir to O3 O3 O4 19 - Uc  Documentation Check List: Handler Typis  Notification lir (if non-pickup)  After call lir to O5  Authorisation To Act  Release Voucher  Final Papair Bill:  Car Remal Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  Pire:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Continu by:  Himill Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  CO1 Levelocko To PAPA  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle  2) Report Format:  UP Report | )     |
| e 3: S\$ - Name 1:   | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  ir Cost:  ALIZATION  ir Cost:  Of Rental (LOR):  of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOI):   | PHINATERD  THUE THURENS  TO OI TO 0  IGNUES.  TO PREPUED O  FOR CLOSE.  THE CONTROL COST OF THE COST O | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Assessed BOLA S/N No.;  days)  x days)  LOR + LOI   Tick only   | TA  THE STATE OF T | After call lir to O3 O3 O4 19 - Uc  Documentation Check List: Handler Typis  Notification lir (if non-pickup)  After call lir to O5  Authorisation To Act  Release Voucher  Final Papair Bill:  Car Remal Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  Pire:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form  Post-Repair Photos:  Continu by:  Himill Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  CO1 Levelocko To PAPA  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle  2) Report Format:  UP Report | )     |
|  | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  IF Cost:  ALIZATION  IF | PHINATERD  THUE PHYLOUIS  TO OI TO 0  ISONES.  TO OI TO 0  ISONES.  TO CLOSE.  TO CLOSE.  DistriTime:  SS   (Apro)  SS   (Apro)  SS   (S  SS   (S  SS   (S)  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  3 days) Reduction:  Confirm with:  d/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.;  days)  x days)  x days)  LOR + LOI   Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ independent of the confirm of the confi | TA STUMIL  WY NCD  WINN  WY ESPONT  TA  THE  | After call lir to O2: O3 04 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to O2: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Repair Bill: Car Remal Involce: Toward Involce: Toward Involce: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Hmail Call If NO or B 28, Ase Lin: CO1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1   | )     |
| Sit (Strike if N.A.) Si - Nais ii - Nais ii -  | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  ir Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  ir Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Income (LOI):  of Income (LOI):  of Income (LOI):  insement:  I Cost  It  I Cost  It  II  II  II  II  II  II  II  II   | PHINTERD  THUE PATIENT  TO DI TO DI  IGNORIA.  TO DI TO DI  IGNORIA.  TO CLOSE.  TO CLOSE.  THE TIME:  STATE  | Sent By:  Confirm with:  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Adays)  Adays)  Adays)  Confirm with  Confirm with:  | TA STUMIL  WY NCD  WINN  WY ESPONT  TA  THE  | After call lir to O2: O3 04 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to O2: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Repair Bill: Car Remal Involce: Toward Involce: Toward Involce: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Hmail Call If NO or B 28, Ase Lin: CO1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1   | )     |
|  | LIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  ir Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Linbility:  ir Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOI):  of income (L | PHINATERD  THE PHINE TO DI TO B  IGNUES.  TO DI TO B  IGNUES.  TO CLOSE.  THE PHINE TO CLOSE.  Date/Time:  SS — (S  SS — (S  SS — (S  SS — (S)  LOR + LOU   I  SS —  SS  | Sent By:  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Assessed BOLA S/N No.;  days)  X days)  X days)  X days)  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  I Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ independence)  Global Sum SS:  Confirm with:  Name 1:  Vanue 2:   | TA STUMIL  WY NCD  WINN  WY ESPONT  TA  THE  | After call lir to O2: O3 04 19 - Uc Documentation Check List: Handler Typis Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to O2: Authorisation To Act Release Votacher Final Repair Bill: Car Remal Involce: Toward Involce: Toward Involce: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Hmail Call If NO or B 28, Ase Lin: CO1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1   | )     |

| A 100 Y                                      |   |
|--|---|
| ASS. REC. BY: Moreus REF:                    | 4111  |
|  | SIGNMENT  |
|  | (170227/ 2 1D   |
| From: Date:                                  |   |
| Estimated Cost:                              | Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /     |
| ODIFFIWS/TPRES/ODRES/EVA/INV/MV              | Truck / Trailer or CA /   |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: SGISTALK              | Make: Mer Benz 535060 3498  |
| at Workshop m/s Lock web Targine             | Colour S. hee A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA                          |
| of Control Con                               | Sp.Reading 11 942 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA                  |
| Insured: SCU7881                             | Eng/No:   |
| Policy No.                                   | CINO: W702211562431778  |
| Claims No.                                   | Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt                               |
| Sum Insured: Excess:                         | Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or                        |
| (Client's Record)                            | Brake: Inorder Llammed / Leaked / Burnt or                          |
| Make of Veh:                                 | Modi: Nil S/Bilm / STD A/Rim or                                     |
|  | Tyre Size: F:   |
| (Policy Condition)                           | R: 25-5-145-RIF   |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/\$   | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC ) OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /       |
| repair at the time of inspection.            | TOYO / YOKO or  |
| Bal. or Market Value:                        | Front Rear  |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm   |
| MA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No        | L/Bal 6 mm L/Bal 6  |
| Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No          | DOA 12/3/18 DOI 13/9/18   |
| Lum Sum: /B/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No             | Survey held at:   |
| - 62 6 /-                                    |   |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT   | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or         |
| Date: Person Contacted: LTALLYCG 2           | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time   Action / Instruction           |   |
| 3/9/8 Confirmed final of #                   | 1400 will Han.  |
|  |   |
| Crusto: \$ 500.00                            | 2616)   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  | dp) \$1,4000 (Rd) \$50000 (B.T.)                                    |
| _  |   |
| . Freil. Report                              | Days Of Repair:   |
| 1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:                                   |
|  | Transportation;   |
| Add Fee                                      |   |
| Panart Formet                                | : Interview (\$ ) Photos  |
| Report Format :                              | :Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others  |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$                        | :Weekend (\$  |

TOTAL

## , 1 H

# HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

BLK 9006 TAMPINES ST 93 #01-204 SINGAPORE 528840 TEL: 67853933 FAX:67883933 R.O.C No. 200104141D GST Reg No. 20-0104141-D

TO: 199602826E

CHUAN MENG ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS PTE LTD

NO 9003 Tampines Street 93

02-182 Tampines Industrial Park A

SINGAPORE

TEL: 6784 2548 FAX:

PH:96389475

ATIN:

ESTIMATE BILL

Number:

EBK0000248

Date:

13/09/2018

Case No: ADK0000322 Vehicle No: Scj8222k

Chassis: Year of Mfr

Policy No

Model:

Term:

| Sn  | DESCRIPTION                                     | QTY     | II finice  | Dino                            |                             |
|-----|---|---------|--|---------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| I   | REPAIR ON RR BUMPER FRT RR DOOR RU              | 1.0     | U_PRICE  | DISC                            | AMOUN'                      |
| 2   | REPAIR ON ROCKER PANEL RH, RIMS RH              | 1.0     |  |                                 |                             |
|     | Sub Total<br>Parts Total                        |         |  |                                 | 0.0                         |
| 3   | SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS               | 1.0     | 1,300.00   | 0.11                            | 0.0<br>0 <sub>1.300.0</sub> |
| 4   | LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REFIT NECESSARY PARTS      | 1.0     | 600.00   | 0 4                             | 22 600.0                    |
|     | Labour 1 Sub Total                              |         |  | - 16                            | 1,900.0                     |
|     | Not Allows<br>Like repe                         |         |  |                                 |                             |
|     | Lac   |         |  |                                 |                             |
|     | Tele-ephto Athe repe                            |         |  |                                 |                             |
|     | \$1400  | LKK     | Auto Consultant<br>Repairer of the fo            | s hence no                      | tify                        |
|     | B/700   | = Tot   | esurvey before/after:                            | spray painting                  | ,                           |
|     | 3 27  | * Total | display diimaged part<br>ts prices are subject   | (s) during res<br>o confirmatio | unrey                       |
| -   | 12/0/0  | * Thir  | d party survey is on a<br>flegal modification(s) | "Without Per                    | judice" basis               |
|     | 13/7/10   | * Sup   | plementary item(s) in                            | unt be resur                    | eyed and                    |
| -   |   |         | ibject to final approve                          |                                 | nce Company                 |
|     |   | Signal  | wiedged by Repairer<br>ture:                     |                                 |                             |
|     |   | Date    |  |                                 |                             |
| _   |   |         |  |                                 |                             |
| RO  | APORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND THIRTY-THREE AND CE | NTS I   | ess Excess                                       |                                 | 0.00                        |
|     |   |         | UBTOTAL  |                                 | 1,900.00                    |
|     |   |         | ST 7.00%<br>OTAL                                 |                                 | 133.00                      |
| e o | faccident : 12/00/2018 oc. 20 may m             |         | 20,11217   |                                 | 2,033.00                    |

Date of accident: 12/09/2018 06:30 PM. Place: BLK 218 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 OPEN SPACE CARPARK

E. & O. E.

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Page 1 of 1

\* N = Item not subjected to GST

Issued by : Dehan

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type:                                     | Company                  |
|--|--------------------------|
| Owner ID:  | 2826E                    |
| Vehicle Details                                    |                          |
| Vehicle No.:                                       | SCJ8222K                 |
| Vehicle to be Exported:                            | No                       |
| Intended Deregistration Date:                      | 14 Sep 2018              |
| Vehicle Make:                                      | MERCEDES BENZ            |
| Vehicle Model:                                     | S350L                    |
| Primary Colour:                                    | Silver                   |
| Manufacturing Year:                                | 2009                     |
| Engine No.:  | 27296531446056           |
| Chassis No.:                                       | WDD2211562A317784        |
| Maximum Power Output:                              | 200.0 kW (268 bhp)       |
| Open Market Value:                                 | \$98,991.00              |
| Original Registration Date:                        | 22 Mar 2010              |
| First Registration Date:                           | 22 Mar 2010              |
| Transfer Count:                                    | 2                        |
| Actual ARF Paid:<br>Intended PARF Rebate Details   | \$98,991.00              |
| PARF Eligibility:                                  | Yes                      |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:                      | 21 Mar 2020              |
| PARF Rebate Amount:<br>Intended COE Rebate Details | \$54,445.00              |
| COE Expiry Date:                                   | 21 Mar 2020              |
| COE Category:                                      | B - Car (1601cc & above) |
| COE Period(Years):                                 | 10                       |
| QP Paid:   | \$26,389.00              |
| COE Rebate Amount:                                 | \$4,008.00               |
| Total Rebate Amount:                               | \$58,453.00              |

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Sep 2018

OK



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

03 SEPTEMBER 2019

ONG WEE HONG 10F BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 2 #06-538 SINGAPORE 465010

BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18016734/Uha3

YOUR REF : SCU 788P

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCU 788P AND SCJ 8222K ALONG CAR PARK BEHIND BEDOK CENTRAL POST OFFICE ON 12.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SCJ 8222K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Ong wee hong@moe.edu.sg (Email)

## Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 9:20 AM

To:

Ong\_wee\_hong@moe.edu.sg

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SCU 788P\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCU 788P AND SCJ 8222K ALONG

CAR PARK BEHIND BEDOK CENTRAL POST OFFICE ON 12.09.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

03 SEPTEMBER 2019

ONG WEE HONG 10F BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 2 #06-538 SINGAPORE 465010 BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18016734/Uha3

YOUR REF

: SCU 788P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCU 788P AND SCJ 8222K ALONG CAR PARK BEHIND BEDOK CENTRAL POST OFFICE ON 12.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SCJ 8222K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK = Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

## Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 30 March, 2020 2:08 PM

To:

Loh, Chee-Heng

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)

Subject:

RE: 5554365453SG-003 - LKK REF CC6/AIG18016734/Uha3

Attachments:

RE: tp claim SCJ8222K against SCU788P (AIG) , doa:12/09/2018 \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18016734/Uha3

Dear Chee Heng,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that till date, TP did not provide to us their LOD yet (please refer to our last email correspondence).

In view of TP inactivity, we will submit our WP report and close the matter.

We will reopen the matter should there be any further development in the future.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Loh, Chee-Heng [mailto:Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com]

Sent: Saturday, 28 March, 2020 1:32 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: 5554365453SG-003 - LKK REF CC6/AIG18016734/Uha3

Hi Vic,

Kindly let us have an update on the case. You may proceed to close the case if there is no activity from TP workshop.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881

Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com | www.aig.sg

## Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com] Sent: Wednesday, 23 October 2019 7:37 PM To: Loh, Chee-Heng < Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: 5554365453SG-003 - LKK REF CC6/AIG18016734/Uha3

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Chee Heng,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that TP is still pursuing the claim and we are pending for their evidence and LOD (see attached email).

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Loh, Chee-Heng [mailto:Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 23 October, 2019 7:13 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: 5554365453SG-003

Dear Vic,

Noted the claim has been created for more than a year, kindly assist to expedite settlement. If there is no activity from TP workshop, kindly submit report for closure.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881 Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com | www.aig.sg



#### Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

|                                  | OLDER TRA                           | gram transcription and the same of the sam | Auto-appropriate                                     | Adj Rpt  | 144                   | Sutimitted              | Ins Auth'ed                                | Status  |                |  |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|-----------------------|-------------------------|--|---|----------------|--|
|                                  | Notified<br>13 Sep 2018<br>Edit Reg | Est Submitted  | Adj Assigned<br>13 Sep 2018<br>00:00<br>Edit Adj Rpt | 5\$1,400.00<br>Edit Estimat  | 55                    | 1,400.00<br>lew Rpt     | IIIs mach ea                               | Pending for Survey<br>Report<br>Cancel Case   |                |  |
| -                                | Hain                                | R  | eference   | Clain  | n Details             |                         | Documents                                  |   | Show All       |  |
| CLAIM SUI                        | BFOLDER DE                          | ACCUSATION OF THE PARTY OF THE  |  |  |                       | [Created                | by adjuster]                               |   |                |  |
| Insured:                         | Ong Wee                             | Hong, ID: S146   | 79168  |  |                       |                         |  |   |                |  |
| Main<br>Claimant:                | CHUAN M                             | ENG ELECTRICA  | L CONTRACTORS  | PTE LTD, Co.   | Reg. No.:             | 199602826E              | _  |   |                |  |
| Vehicle Reg<br>No.:              | SCJ822                              | 2K   |  | Da   | te of Loss:           | 12/09/2011<br>[101 Mont | 8 18:00 - :59<br>hs and <b>21</b> Days Fro | om LTA Reg I  | Date (Man Yr)] |  |
| Claim Type:                      | TP / 555                            | 4365453SG  |  |  | icy/Cover<br>te No.:  | 170006934               | 4 (Comprehensive                           | )   |                |  |
| Vehicle Reg<br>No.<br>(Insured): | SCU788P                             |  |  |  | licy No.<br>laimant): | 507783833               | 19-02                                      |   |                |  |
| distance of the                  |                                     |  |  | The second secon | cess                  |                         |  |   |                |  |
| Repairer:                        | Hock Wa<br>5655                     | h Motor Worksh   | op Pte Ltd (Bedok                                    | ) Blk 3011, Bed  | ok Industr            | ial Park E,, #          | 01-2008/2010/201                           | 2, 489977 B   | edok - Tel: 64 |  |
| Handling<br>Insurer:             | AIG Asia                            | Pacific Insuranc   | e Pte. Ltd. (Expre                                   | ss) - Tel: 65-64   | 119-3000              | [Handled b              | y Loh, Chee-Heng                           | ) Chee-Heng   | .Loh@aig.con   |  |
| Claimant's<br>Insurer:           | 16.000000.00000                     |  | Co-operative Ltd (                                   | 2010555 Dell 1000  |                       |                         |  |   |                |  |
| Adjuster:                        | LKK Auto                            | Consultants Pto  | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62                                   | 256-3561 [Ha   | endled by I           | MARCUS CHI              | JA] [Final Rp                              | t due 24/0  | 9/2018]        |  |
| ASSOCIAT                         | ED MAIL RE                          | CEIVED   |  |  |                       |                         | Viev                                       | v All Con   | npose Case Ma  |  |
| AIG_SG                           | (14/09/2018)                        | Request To Up  | load TP GIA Repor                                    | rt   |                       |                         |  |   |                |  |
|                                  |                                     | EK#E   |  |  |                       | View All                | Search Tasks   Cr                          | eate New Tas  | k Complet      |  |
| ALL ASSO                         | CIATED TAS                          | 412-0  |  |  |                       |                         |  | and a local department of the |                |  |

## **Claim Documents**

# \*SCJ8222K (5554365453SG) [SCU788P] TP CHUAN MENG ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS PTE LTD Sep 12 2018 6:00PM [Ong Wee Hong] Hock Wah Motor Workshop Pte Ltd

| Pho | tos/Images                     |   | 3 per p | age V     | V        |
|-----|--------------------------------|---|---------|-----------|----------|
| No  | Relabel/Reorder                | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)                       |         | Thumbnail | Print    |
| 1   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | $\nabla$ |
| 2   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | ₩.       |
| 3   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | V        |
| 4   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 5   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | V        |
| 5   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | 2        |
| 7   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | ₩.       |
| 8   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 9   | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 10  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 11  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 12  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | ₩.       |
| 13  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | 2        |
| 14  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 15  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 16  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | 2        |
| 17  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 18  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | 2        |
| 19  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | V        |
| 20  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | 12       |
| 21  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 22  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | 12       |
| 23  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 24  |                                | General View  | Ö       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
|     | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 25  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 26  | 13/09/18 17:56                 |   | 0       | Load JPG  | 8        |
| 27  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | 8        |
| 28  | 13/09/18 17:56                 | General View  |         | 5080.7FG  | i an     |
| Doc | umentation                     |   | 1 per p | age V     | 8        |
| No  | Relabel/Reorder                | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)                       |         | Thumbnail | -        |
| 1   | 14/09/18 12:04                 | TP GIA REPORT   | 0       | Load PDF  |          |
| 2   | 18/09/18 09:12                 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED                                    | 0       | Load PDF  | -        |
| 3   | 03/09/19 09:24                 | EMAIL TO OI   | 0       | Load PDF  | -        |
| 4   | 03/09/19 09:24                 | LETTER TO 01  |         | Load PDF  | -        |
| 5   | 30/03/20 14:06                 | EMAIL TO TP   |         | Load PDF  |          |
| 6   | 30/03/20 14:12                 | EMAIL TO AIG  | 0       | Load PDF  | Delet    |
| Νo  | Finalized On<br>14/09/18 09:02 | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) OI GIA REPORT | 0       | Load PDF  | Print    |

## **Documents Checklist**

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST                          | Reset | Save | Print |
|--|-------|------|-------|
| There are no document checklists configured. |       |      |       |

| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)      |   |
|--|---|
|  |   |
|  | ~ |
|  |   |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer                              |   |
| Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. |   |

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG18016734/UHA3Q2

Date:

01/04/2020

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700069344

Claimant Vehicle No: SCJ8222K

Insured Vehicle No: SCU788P

Date of Loss:

12/09/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 5554365453SG

111942 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SCJ8222K

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ S350L, 3.5 (A) 22/03/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

27296531446056 WDD2211562A317784

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Engine Capacity:

3498 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

255/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

255/45 R18 Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS         | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|------------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts                  | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Miscellaneous Items    | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Labour                 | 1,900.00   | 1,400.00   | 500.00     | 26.32  |
| Paintwork Labour       | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Towing                 | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Gross Total (S\$)      | 1,900.00   | 1,400.00   | 500.00     | 26.32  |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 133.00     | 98.00      | 35.00      | 26.32  |
| Nett Amount (S\$)      | 2,033.00   | 1,498.00   | 535.00     | 26.32  |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/09/2018

Date Inspected:

13/09/2018 inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Hock Wah Motor Workshop Pte Ltd

(Bedok)

0.00

Blk 3011, Bedok Industrial Park E.,

#01-2008/2010/2012 Singapore 489977

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VIC ALPEH

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 1/4/2020

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 1/4/2020

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

| No.         | Qty | Part No. | Particulars                                | Condition         | Repairer's | Amount |
|-------------|-----|----------|--|-------------------|------------|--------|
| 1           | 1   |          | *REPAIR ON RR BUMPER ,FRT RR DOOR RH (NPA) | Repair            | 0.00 F     | *-F    |
| 2           | 1   |          | *REPAIR ON ROCKER PANEL RH ,RIMS RH (NPA)  | Repair            | 0.00 F     | *-F    |
| F=Franchise |     | part.    |  | Total Parts (S\$) | 0.00       | 0.00   |
|             |     |          | Report was unsubmitted during this pri     | nt-out.           |            |        |

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No  | Particulars                                | Lab.Type           | Repairer's | Amount   |
|-----|--|--------------------|------------|----------|
| Lab | our Items                                  |                    |            |          |
| 1   | SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS          | New                | 1,300.00   | 1,000.00 |
| 2   | LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REFIT NECESSARY PARTS | New                | 600.00     | 400.00   |
|     | Gross Labo                                 | ur Cost (S\$)      | 1,900.00   | 1,400.00 |
|     | Report was unsubmitted duri                | ing this print-out |            |          |

< END OF ESTIMATES >